DOWDING & PLUMMER Ltd. )

CALTHORPE HOUSE, STOCKFIELD ROAD,
BIRMINGHAM B27 6AP — ENGLAND
TEL: 0121-706-5771 FAX: 0121-708—-1052

ITEM _ PART No ary. DESCRIFTICN
1 sBI7m/EL 1 SWITDCH BOX FRONT HALF
2 M4x GAFP z M4xB4 POZIFAN SCREW
3 SA3738 2 SINGLE POLE ON/OFF SWITCH
4 SBI3744 2 1/4" STARLOCK CAP
5 SAI/M/BL 1 SWITCH BQX BAGK HALF
6 SBI3A5Q 1 INLET SOCKET
7  Ampl/BL 1 HANDLE SQCKET BOX
B 2ZNIDX3—4PT 4 NalD x 3/4" PLASTITE SCREW
9  SEGI36 1 NEON LIGHT 204/250V GREEN
10 A1621/BL 2 TRIGSER RELEASE MOLLDING
11 A1420 2 TRIGCER RELEASE SPRING
12 MBX20SP 2 MBx20 POZIPAN SCREW
13 SBI3764/BL 2 HANCLE END CAP
14 MBEN 2 ME FULL NUT
1% 9@F7edq/BL 2 HANDLE SWITCH LEVER
16 SBI3373 1 CABLE GLAND — Mi6
17 A4 3 HANDLE LEVER PIVOT PN
1B G1412/BL 1 FLUID LEVER
19 MBWSP 2 M8 SPRING WASHER
20  M4X1DCHS 2 M4 x 14 SLOTTEOD SCREW
21 SB5772 z "POP' RIVET 932 x & (1/5" x /187
2 A1648/GH 1 CABE RESTRANT BRACKET GREY HAMMER
93 00380 b BRUSH / CABLE HCUOK
24 opaso 1 CAHE RESTRANT
25 M45H z M4 SHAKEFRDOF WASHER
26 A1854 2 CABLE RETENTION RING
27 SBISA25 1 INLET PLUG {TYPE 821)
25  sESEEE nz”  LEAD {1.5mm) 3 CORE
23  MaNsH 1 MEB BINX STFF NUT
30 M4aN 2 M4 NUT
31 €1330 1 WELDED GEAR ASSY. WITH STDP
32 MBX25PP 2 M& x 25 POZDRIVE PANHEAD SCREW
33 AMES6 1 PIVOT BOLT
34 AT 1 HANDLE POSITKIN SELECTCR
35 A1743 1 SELECTOR SPRNG
35 D429 1 GAITER
37 IN8X1-2PP 2 No.B x 1/27 PQZPANHEAD SCREW
A& sE5I81 1 SOCKET OUTLET
39 A1852 1 BD0rm INSOE BEND PULL ROD
40 A1807 /6H 1 BRACKET QIACK RELEASE GREY HANMER
41  MBX3DPP 2 M5 x 3 SPAX POZIORVE PANHEAOD SCREW
42  SAGEDZ 1 RUBBER WASHER
43 A174B 1 HANDLE INLET SIKXET COVER
44  A1984 1 INLET SOCKET BQX NOULDING
a5 O0=12 4 MB x 20 PGZPAN SCREW
49  SHS5424 4 "POR' RIVET 3/16° x 1/2° LONQ
47  B1a62 2 BRACKET (GUICK RELEASE)
48 IN10X1.1-2PF 4 Ne 10 x 1 1/2" POZPANHEAD SGREW
45 SH3763/BL 2 HANDLE LEVER ENTRY SHELD
BO SAF7e1/BL 1 HANDLE ADJUSTMENT LEVER

ITEM  ASSY No QTy. DESCRIPTION
ELPPLED WHEN REQLARED A AYT2000 COWN TUBE ASSY
B

1
o7aco 1 HGH VEIAUTY UK CABLE PACK ASSY
olae 1
L C AYES0A0 1

N|

HEGH VEIBUTY EURO CABLE PACK ASSY
EXHALSTER LNIT ASSEMBLY

WHEN OROERING PLEASE QUOTE PART No. AND PART DESCRIPTION

AYH1800 — VICTOR HANDLE ASSY 220/240V
)




